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SQUASH

2025 NSW Junior Country Championships Division 5 Detailed Ladder

Rank
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Member

Quinn Ditton
Mikayla Matheson

Natalie Owens-
Burnes

Patrick Miller
Conan Prokopovich

Charlotte Henderson

NSW Squash Ltd
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Team

Quinn Ditton
Mikayla Matheson

Natalie Owens-
Burnes

Patrick Miller
Conan Prokopovich

Charlotte Henderson

Played Matches
won

2 2

2 2

2 1

2 1

2 0

2 0

Matches
lost

0

0

Matches won
%

100%

100%

50%

50%

0%

0%

Games
lost

Games won
%

100%

100%

42.9%

42.9%

14.3%

14.3%

Points
won

68

66

63

51

59

40

Points
lost

28

24

68

72

78

77

Points won
%

70.8%

73.3%

48.1%

41.5%

43.1%

34.2%
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