

2025 NSW Junior Country Championships Division 5 Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Quinn Ditton	Quinn Ditton	2	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	68	28	70.8%
2.	Mikayla Matheson	Mikayla Matheson	2	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	66	24	73.3%
3.	Natalie Owens- Burnes	Natalie Owens- Burnes	2	1	1	50%	3	4	42.9%	63	68	48.1%
4.	Patrick Miller	Patrick Miller	2	1	1	50%	3	4	42.9%	51	72	41.5%
5.	Conan Prokopovich	Conan Prokopovich	2	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	59	78	43.1%
6.	Charlotte Henderson	Charlotte Henderson	2	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	40	77	34.2%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 28 Sep 2025 at 14:34:29